Data Sheet
50GHz C-band Gaussian 64x64 Array Wavelength Grating Router
F-AWGR-ST1G48C17-55
1. Introduction
The AWGR operates in the C-band and complies with the specifications defined below across the full
operating temperature range.
2. Definitions and Notes
All specifications are guaranteed under worst-case polarization conditions, across the entire operating

The AWG operate in C-band. The C-band channel allocation is based on ITU-T Grid. The channels are as follows:
Data Sheet
8. Ordering information
AWGR - ×× × × ×× ××× - × ×
Packa
ge
Channel
Space
Pass band
Profile
Port
Configur
ation
Start
Chann
el
in out
l
A=Array
W=Wavelen
gth
G=Grating
R=Router
1U=1U
2U=2U
ST=Box
1=100GHz
2=50GHz
F=Flat-top
G=Gauss
32=32x32
64=64x64
C17=C
17
H21=C
21
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
7=MPO/PC
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
7=MPO/PC
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be